
ADVT. No. 07/2012

RECRUITMENT OF PART TIME CONTRACTUAL SPECIALIST

A walk-In Interview for Part Time Contractual Specialist (till regular specialists join duty) will  
be held on 15/10/2012 (11.00 AM onwards) for filling up post at this hospital. Registration time for  
Interview :09.30 AM to 10.30 AM. 
PART TIME SPECIALIST – Place of Interview : ESIC Hospital, Silvassa Road, Chanod,  Vapi,  

Gujarat-396195.

Sr. 
No.

Specialty No. of 
Posts

Remuneration Age Eligibility Criteria

01.

02.

03.

04.

Medicine

Surgery

Orthopedic

Anesthesia

01

01

01

01

(a) Rs. 40,000/- P.M: for two 
sessions of 02 hours each 
per day (5 days in a week).
(b) For extra session of two 
hours- Rs. 1000/- 
(c) On giving undertaking to 
be available for emergency 
call duty after the schedule 
timings-Rs. 8000/- Per 
month.

Not 
exceed-
ing 64 

Years as 
on date 

of 
Interview

P.G. in concerned 
specialty recognized 
by MCI with 03 years 
experience in case of 
Degree Holder and 5 

years in case of 
Diploma Holder. 

APPLICATION FEE :- Rs. 300/- in the form of Demand Draft payable in favour of ESIC Fund  
Account No. 1, payable at Vapi. Female Candidates are exempted from payment of Application  
fees.

INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES :- (a) No TA/DA will be paid for appearing in the interview. (b)  
The Candidates while appearing in the interview will produce all relevant documents along with  
one set of attested photocopies of all testimonials/certificates and one passport size photograph.  
© To make an agreement on Rs. 100/- Stamp Paper purchased by the candidate at the time of  
joining.
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